
First Year - Spring Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:20

09:30- 10:20

RCTV1128
Concepts

 in Social Sciences
Section 1

C109

RCTV1126
Intro to Radio 

Tv 
Ürün Yıldıran Önk

F003

RCTV1132
History of Cinema

Çağrı İnceoğlu
C010

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20 RCTV1128
Concepts

 in Social Sciences
Section 2

Güven Selçuk
C109

13:30-16:20
---

RCTV1134 
History of Arts 
Melek Atabey
Çevrimiçi

14:30 - 17:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:20

17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20

Second Year - Spring Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:20
RCTV 2500

Special Studies
Nazlı Bayram

B407

RCTV2232
Video-Editing
Güven Zararsız

T(-2 B09)

09:30- 10:20 RCTV 2262
Visual Culture

Dilek Kaya
C102

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:20 RCTV 2500
Special Studies
Nazlı Bayram

B40713:30-14:20

RCTV2272
Audio Techniques
Tayfun Bilgin

C102

RCTV 2228
Turkish Media History

Ürün Yıldıran Önk

C107

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:20

17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20



Third Year - Spring Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:20

09:30- 10:20

RCTV3386 
Documentary Practices 

Çağrı İnceoğlu
C102 

RCTV3318 
Film Theories 
and Criticism
Dilek Kaya

F001

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20

RCTV3316
Producing for Tv

and Web
Gizem Melek

C010

RCTV3374 
Contemporary 
World Cinema 

Burcu Dabak Özdemir

C102

RCTV3378
Current Issues in

Media
Melek Atabey

C102 

14:30-15:20

RCTV3322 
Screenwriting Practices 
Nazlı Bayram

Çevrimiçi

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:20

17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20

Fourth Year - Spring Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:20 RCTV 4410
 Production Project I

C00909:30- 10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20

RCTV 4410
 Production Project I

C009

RCTV 0220
Film Culture
Burcu Dabak
çevrimiçi

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:20

17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20


